

3rd and final bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nb:- Construction of road from Pakhla to Kumbhara Bishdupur					
Agency:-	Md. Anisur	Rehman			
	At. Pakhlapur				
	Gumra, Sitemarahi				
Agg.no:-	150 NBD(S) of 2021-22				
D.O.S:-	09/04/2021				
D.O.C:-	08/01/2022				30/01/2022
clearing and grubbing area					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8				0.68 Hdt.	
@ Rs. 5113.76/m ³					Rs. 34771=00

2) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8			156.60 m ³		
@ Rs. 176.86/m ³				Rs. 277069=00	
3) Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8			159.56 m ³		
@ Rs. 2060.58/m ³				Rs. 328786=00	
4) Prov. laying spreading & Compacting stone agg. of surficial size of WBM II					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8			133.57 m ³		
@ Rs. 3202.61/m ³				Rs. 428225=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Prev. laying spreading & compacting stone agg. of specific size of work III					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 9			453.05 m ³		
@ Rs. 3420.94/m ³				Rs. 1549766=00	
6) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion 28%					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 9			5220.80 m ²		
@ Rs. 44.28/m ²				Rs. 234277=00	
7) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion R ₉					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 9			22235.625 m ²		
@ Rs. 15.06/m ²				Rs. 334869=00	
8) Providing and laying bituminous Macadam					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 9			558.66 m ³		
@ Rs. 8961.04/m ³				Rs. 5006175=00	
9) Providing and laying semi-dense bituminous conc. 25 mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 10			279.33 m ³		
@ Rs. 11103.14/m ³				Rs. 3101440=00	
10) Construction of unreinforced PCC 150 mm					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 10			272.90 m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16) P/S Rec Mis grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-11			51.00 nos		
@ Rs. 494.82/no.					Rs. 24728=00
17) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-11			55.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 819.92/no.					Rs. 45096=00
18) providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Comp 2.5 mm thick.					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-11			597.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 735.14/m ²					Rs. 439058=00
19) providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Comp 2.5 mm thick over CC portion					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-11			90.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 821.30/m ²					Rs. 73919=00
20) providing and fixing typical 11Gsgy Jugo band with maintenance					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-12			3.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 10577.63/no.					Rs. 31733=00
21) Brick masonry work in c.H (113) in parapet					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-12			8.64 m ³		
@ Rs. 5836.54/m ³					Rs. 50428=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

²²/₂₃ Plastering with d.m (1:4)

15 mm thick

Qty. vide TMB

Page-12

60.48 m²

@ Rs. 193.93/m² — Rs. 11124.00

²³/₂₄ Painting 400 Coats including

Primer Coat

Qty. vide TMB

Page-12

60.48 m²

@ Rs. 88.49/m² — Rs. 5352.00

Total Rs. 14093353.00

Add 2% cess Rs. 1409334.00

Add 12% GST Rs. 1691202.00

Total Rs. 15925489.00

Less 2.00% below as per Agg. (→) Rs. 318510.00

Total Rs. 15606979.00

Less prov. Pay. (→) Rs. 12835084.00

Total Rs. 2771895.00

Work has been given completed as per specification

CH
19/08/2017

19/08/2017
19/08/2017

Continuation